Part # A-ERT
Part # A-ERR
15” length
Rain Bird
TORO
SuperKey XL™
MULTI-PURPOSE TOOL FOR TORO, RAINBIRD GOLF SPRINKLERS
The ultimate all-in-one tool for your golf sprinklers…think of it as a Swiss army

ordering
Part # A-SKTRB SuperKey™ XL for Toro®, Rain Bird® and
John Deere® golf sprinklers
Part # A-ERT EasyReach™ for Toro® and John Deere®/
Signature golf sprinklers
Part # A-ERR  EasyReach™ for Rain Bird® golf sprinklers
Part # VL-6 Green VersaLid™ 6”-7” valve box lid
Part # VL-6P Purple VersaLid™ 6”-7” valve box lid
Part # DBRY-4 Direct Bury Splice Kit - 4 Pack
Part # DBRY Direct Bury Splice Kit - single unit
1866-863-3744  •  www.underhill.us
For detailed ordering information of custom
markers, visit www.underhill.us
ordering
Standard Disks with Markings
FTM-Y-75 l Yellow Disk with 75
FTM-R-100 l Red Disk with 100
FTM-W-150 m White Disk with 150
FTM-BL-200 l Blue Disk with 200
FTM-BK-250 l Black Disk with 250
FTM-RWB-KIT 3 Disks with Yardages (l/m/l)
FTM-YRWBB-KIT 5 Disks with Yardages (l/l/m/l/l)
Custom Disks for Fairway, Tee Box and Driving Range
FTM-Y l Yellow Disk no markings